
1. LINE 2. LINE 3. LINE

HOTEL TIME DURATION DISTANCE HOTEL TIME DURATION DISTANCE HOTEL TIME DURATION DISTANCE

Downtown, Sonáta 13:55 30 min 11800 m Populus 13:55 20 min 7900 m Duo 13:45 15 min 2500 m
Louis Leger 14:05 10 min 974 m Rhea 14:05 10 min 2530 m Olympik 14:00 15 min 5200 m

Globus 14:20 15 min 7400 m Uno 14:10 5 min 2400 m Embasy 14:10 10 min 2900 m
TOP HOTEL 14:25 5 min 2400 m Abito 14:20 10 min 4400 m TOP HOTEL 14:30 20 min 10000 m

TOP HOTEL 14:30 10 min 2600 m
TOP HOTEL 17:15 0 min 0 m TOP HOTEL 17:15 0 min 0 m

Globus 17:20 5 min 2500 m TOP HOTEL 17:15 0 min 0 m Embasy 17:35 20 min 9700 m
Louis Leger 17:35 15 min 8000 m Abito 17:20 5 min 2300 m Olympik 17:45 10 min 3200 m

Downtown, Sonáta 17:45 10 min 922 m Uno 17:30 10 min 4300 m Duo 18:00 15 min 4900 m
TOP HOTEL 18:00 15 min 8000 m Rhea 17:35 5 min 2400 m TOP HOTEL 18:30 30 min 20000 m

Populus 17:45 10 min 2600 m
TOP HOTEL 17:45 0 min 0 m TOP HOTEL 18:05 20 min 10400 m TOP HOTEL 17:45 0 min 0 m

Globus 17:50 5 min 2500 m Embasy 18:05 20 min 9700 m
Louis Leger 18:05 15 min 8000 m TOP HOTEL 17:45 0 min 0 m Olympik 18:15 10 min 3200 m

Downtown, Sonáta 18:15 10 min 922 m Abito 17:50 5 min 2300 m Duo 18:30 15 min 4900 m
TOP HOTEL 18:30 15 min 8000 m Uno 18:00 10 min 4300 m TOP HOTEL 19:00 30 min 20000 m

Rhea 18:05 5 min 2400 m
TOP HOTEL 18:15 0 min 0 m Populus 18:15 10 min 2600 m TOP HOTEL 18:15 0 min 0 m

Globus 18:20 5 min 2500 m TOP HOTEL 18:35 20 min 10400 m Embasy 18:35 20 min 9700 m
Louis Leger 18:35 15 min 8000 m Olympik 18:45 10 min 3200 m

Downtown, Sonáta 18:45 10 min 922 m TOP HOTEL 18:15 0 min 0 m Duo 19:00 15 min 4900 m
TOP HOTEL 19:00 15 min 8000 m Abito 18:20 5 min 2300 m TOP HOTEL 19:30 30 min 20000 m

Uno 18:30 10 min 4300 m
TOP HOTEL 18:45 0 min 0 m Rhea 18:35 5 min 2400 m TOP HOTEL 18:45 0 min 0 m

Globus 18:50 5 min 2500 m Populus 18:45 10 min 2600 m Embasy 19:05 20 min 9700 m
Louis Leger 19:05 15 min 8000 m TOP HOTEL 19:05 20 min 10400 m Olympik 19:15 10 min 3200 m

Downtown, Sonáta 19:15 10 min 922 m Duo 19:30 15 min 4900 m
TOP HOTEL 19:30 15 min 8000 m TOP HOTEL 18:45 0 min 0 m

Abito 18:50 5 min 2300 m TOP HOTEL 19:15 0 min 0 m
TOP HOTEL 19:15 0 min 0 m Uno 19:00 10 min 4300 m Embasy 19:35 20 min 9700 m

Globus 19:20 5 min 2500 m Rhea 19:05 5 min 2400 m Olympik 19:45 10 min 3200 m
Louis Leger 19:35 15 min 8000 m Populus 19:15 10 min 2600 m Duo 20:00 15 min 4900 m

Downtown, Sonáta 19:45 10 min 922 m TOP HOTEL 19:35 20 min 10400 m
TOP HOTEL 19:45 0 min 0 m

TOP HOTEL 19:45 0 min 0 m TOP HOTEL 19:15 0 min 0 m Embasy 20:05 20 min 9700 m
Globus 19:50 5 min 2500 m Abito 19:20 5 min 2300 m Olympik 20:15 10 min 3200 m

Louis Leger 20:05 15 min 8000 m Uno 19:30 10 min 4300 m Duo 20:30 15 min 4900 m
Downtown, Sonáta 20:15 10 min 922 m Rhea 19:35 5 min 2400 m

Populus 19:45 10 min 2600 m

TOP HOTEL 19:45 0 min 0 m
Abito 19:50 5 min 2300 m
Uno 20:00 10 min 4300 m
Rhea 20:05 5 min 2400 m

Populus 20:15 10 min 2600 m

TRANSFERS 22–30 AUGUST




